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Data Sharing Agreement 235533 Amend 1

Email Address First Name Last Name Agency Job Title Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Primary Phone Texting Phone

moriah.robles@pinal.gov Moriah Robles Pinal County Compliance and Monitoring 
Specialist 135 N. Pinal St. Florence AZ 85132 (520) 866-6811 (520) 709-6443

Laura.loiacono@pinal.gov Laura Loiacono Pinal County Data Analyst 135 N. Pinal St. Florence AZ 85132 (520) 705-6311

JoGarcia@Eckerd.org Jo Garcia
Eckerd Connects / 
ARIZONA@WORK Pinal 
County

Quality Assurance Manager 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520)981-0213 (520)981-0213

Scortez@Eckerd.org Sonia Cortez
Eckerd Connects / 
ARIZONA@WORK Pinal 
County

Program Manager 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520)866-3602 (520)-981-0732

Belder@Eckerd,org Brooklyn Elder
Eckerd Connects / 
ARIZONA@WORK Pinal 
County

Career Coach 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520) 204-9963 (520) 204-9963

Emjackson@Eckerd.org Emily Jackson
Eckerd Connects / 
ARIZONA@WORK Pinal 
County

Career Coach 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520) 971-1473 (520) 971-1473

Dcastro@Eckerd.org Deborah Castro
Eckerd Connects / 
ARIZONA@WORK Pinal 
County

Retention Specialist 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520)-971-3208 (520)-971-3208

JoRamos@Eckerd.org Joanna Ramos
Eckerd Connects / 
ARIZONA@WORK Pinal 
County

Intake and Outreach Specialist 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520) 971-1557  (520) 971-1557 

teasha.maestas@centralaz.edu Teasha Maestas
Cent AZ 
College/ARIZONA@WORK 
Pinal County

Career Planner 8470 N. Overfield Road Coolidge AZ 85128 520-494-5134 520-450-0810

jose.alvarado@cplc.org Jose Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa One Stop Operator 820 E. Cottonwood Lane STE E Casa Grande AZ 85122 (520)866-3611
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